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GRATTAROLA
MARCELLI
GELABERT
TOURNOUR
MARTYN
FARRE
MORET
PEACE

PEACE
GANDOLA
RIVA

RIBA
COLAIRO
FAUDE
RABINO
PIARDI
SPREAFICO
MATEJICEK
REUMSCHUSSEL
KROUSTEK
NILSEN
KERSTJENS
ANDREASSON

MEMPOR

VOLD GUNVALDSEN

GABUTTI
VILA
AVENDANO
ANDREOLI
KRAFT
MATTHEEUWS
MEDINYA
DEFOURNY
RUGA
ALMTHEN
WENGLER
RUEDI
JAILLET
SULC

SMITH
MELCHIORI
SMITH
HARBUD
MARTENSSON
FELTRIN
ERZER
LAMOTHE
ECK
SCHARLER
BARTHOUX
BUSSOW
EBERHARTER

Matteo

Gabriel Carrballido

Aniol
Gianluca
Toby

Arnau Garcia
Francesc Clota
Jack

Dan

Lorenzo
Andrea
Marc Lazaro
Teo

Max

Carlo Alberto
Sergio
Mattia
Martin

Paul

Martin

Mats

Randy
Daniel

Marco
Jarand-Mathias
Andrea

Gil

Arocha David
Michele
Joschka
Emile

Pol

Nicolas
Michele
Linus
Christopher
Florian
Gailor
Dalibor
Jarmil
Sandro
Cuba

Brett

Max
Valentino
Steve
Benjamin
Maximilian
Peter

Léo

Sacha
Philipp

ITA
ESP
ESP
ITA
GBR
ESP
ESP
GBR
GBR
ITA
ITA
ESP
FRA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
CZE
GER
CZE
NOR
NED
SWE

AUT
NOR
ITA
ESP
VEN
ITA
GER
BEL
ESP
BEL
ITA
SWE
GER
GER
FRA
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GBR
SWE
ITA
Sul
FRA
GER
AUT
FRA
FRA
AUT

FMI
RFME
RFME
FMI
ACU
RFME
RFME
ACU
ACU
FMI
FMI
RFME
FFM
DMSB
FMI
FMI
FMI
ACCR
DMSB
ACCR
NMF
KNMV
SVEMO

AMF
NMF
FMI
RFME
FMV
FMI
DMSB
FMB
RFME
FMB
FMI
SVEMO
DMSB
DMSB
FFM
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
ACU
SVEMO
FMI
FMS
FFM
DMSB
AMF
FFM
FFM
AMF

Honda
Montesa
Scorpa
Gas Gas
Beta
ITG
Montesa
Sherco
Sherco
Vertigo
TRRS
TRRS
Gas Gas
Beta
Beta
Beta
Sherco
Gas Gas
TRRS
TRRS
Sherco
Gas Gas
Gas Gas

Beta
TRRS
TRRS
Gas Gas
Vertigo
Vertigo
TRRS
Sherco
TRRS
Gas Gas
Scorpa
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Beta
TRRS
TRRS
Beta
Gas Gas
Beta
Beta
Sherco
Gas Gas
Montesa
Gas Gas
Beta
Gas Gas
Sherco
TRRS
TRRS

PIE MON ANC BRE

100 100
85 85
70 50
55 60
45 55
25 70
60 25
50 20
30 35
35 30
18 45
22 40
40 *
12 22
20 14
16 16
8 18
14 10
10 12
9 9
7 8
* 7
6 *
PIE MON ANC BRE
85 100
100 45
55 85
60 60
70 40
30 70
45 55
40 50
35 25
22 35
25 30
50 *
16 20
20 16
14 18
4 22
12 14
18
6 12
10 7
9 8
7 9
8 6
* 10
3 5
5 *
2 *
o *
0 *

TOTAL
200
170
120
115
100

95
85
70
65
65
63
62
40
34
34
32
26
24
22
18
15
7
6

TOTAL
185
145
140
120
110
100
100

90
60
57
55
50
36
36
32
26
26
18
18
17
17



WOMEN
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BRANCATI
HAKONSEN
HOOVER
STEINERT
BAUML
VOLPE
WACHS
EMONTS
ROBINSON
GALLIENI
REGITZE
MOREON
DE RAAFF
SPADONI
WHITHAM

MARTINEZ
DANCE
DIGNAN
HEIDEL
SANDBERG
SMITH
HEMINGWAY
FELTRIN
DAVID
TURNER
ROSSI
SCHOLLAR
SCHIELE
SCHWABEDISSEN
EBERHARTER
BEREITER
NYBERG
PARKKONEN
RIEDEL
VOIGT
CHESTNUT

Alez
Ingveig
Madeleine
Jule
Theresa
Lenna
Vivian

Pia

Alicia
Martina
Toft Jensen
Caroline
Chantal
Emanuela
Gabby

Pau

Jack

Ben
Jonathan
Linus
Jarmil
Harry
Valentino
Fabian
Harry
Enzo
Fabio
Jonas
Nils
Philipp
Rodney
Lewis Timothy
Max
Kasper
Moritz
Owen

ITA
NOR
USA
GER
GER
FRA
GER
GER
GBR
ITA
DEN
FRA
NED
ITA
GBR

ESP

GBR
GBR
GER
SWE
GER
GBR
ITA

CZE

GBR
ITA

AUT
GER
GER
AUT
GER
SWE
FIN

SWE
GER
GBR

FMI
NMF
AMA
DMSB
DMSB
FFM
DMSB
DMSB
ACU
FMI
DMU
FFM
KNMV
FMI
ACU

RFME
ACU
ACU
DMSB
SVEMO
DMSB
ACU
FMI
ACCR
ACU
FMI
AMF
DMSB
DMSB
AMF
DMSB
SVEMO
SML
SVEMO
DMSB
ACU

Beta
TRRS
Gas Gas
TRRS
TRRS
Sherco
TRRS
Beta
Beta
TRRS
Sherco
Sherco
Sherco
Gas Gas
Beta

Vertigo
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas, TRRS
TRRS
Beta
Beta
Gas Gas
Beta
Beta
Scorpa
Beta
Gas Gas
Beta
TRRS
Gas Gas
Beta
TRRS
Vertigo
Gas Gas
Gas Gas

PIE MON ANC BRE

100 100
85 60
50 85
55 70
70 55
60 45
40 50
30 40
35 35
45 22
22 30
25 25
18 20
16 18
20 *

PIE MON ANC BRE

100 100
85 85
70 60
50 70
45 55
55 45
60 30
40 40
25 50
35 22
30 25
14 35
20 18
16 20
22 12
18 14
12 8
10 10
8 S
* 16
9 *

TOTAL
200
145
135
125
125
105

90
70
70
67
52
50
38
34
20

TOTAL
200
170
130
120
100
100

90
80
75
57
55
49
38
36
34
32
20
20
17
16
9



OVER 40 PIE MON ANC BRE TOTAL

1 SOULIER Andrea ITA FMmI Beta 100 100 200
2 KIPP Markus GER DmSB  TRRS 70 85 155
3 BUSCHI Andrea ITA FMI TRRS 85 45 130
4 VAN VEELEN John NED KNMV  Gas Gas 50 70 120
5 ANDREOLI Marco ITA FMmI Vertigo 60 55 115
6 FELTRINELLI Valter ITA  FMmI Montesa 55 50 105
7 KOTHAY Vladimir SVK SMmF Beta 40 60 100
8 PIU Angelo ITA FMmI Vertigo 30 40 70
9 BRANDANI Paolo ITA FMmI Gas Gas 35 35 70
10 OITTINEN lilkka FIN SML Gas Gas 25 30 55

11 PEDERSEN Thomas DEN DMU Sherco 22 25 47

12 CECCATI Andrea ITA  FMmI Gas Gas 45 * 45

13 BONTEMPS Philippe FRA FFM Montesa 20 20 40

14 OITTINEN Harri FIN smL Gas Gas * 22 22

15 RYNCARZ Piotr POL Pzm Gas Gas 18 * 18

16 JORGENSEN Jan DEN DMU 16 * 16

17 WEINZIERL Thomas AUT AMF Gas Gas 14 * 14
18 MEISSNITZER Bernd AUT AMF Gas Gas 12 * 12

19 DELLI Paoli Massimiliano ITA FMmI Montesa 0 0
20 MEZZANO Roberto ITA  FMmI Beta 0 0



